

Shephali

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 34013 OF 2023

Bajaj Alliance General Insurance Co Ltd Mumbai

...Appellant

*Versus*

Sanjayprasad T Gupta & Anr

...Respondents

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1104 OF 2024

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 34013 OF 2023

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12466 OF 2024

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 34013 OF 2023

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1106 OF 2024

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 34013 OF 2023

SHEPHALI  
SANJAY  
MORMARE

Digitally signed  
by SHEPHALI  
SANJAY  
MORMARE  
Date: 2024.11.12  
10:26:27 +0530

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Mr Sarthak Diwan**, *for the Appellant/Applicant.*

**Ms Yashika S Jain**, *i/b Jitendra, for the Respondents.*

\_\_\_\_\_  
CORAM: ARIF S. DOCTOR, J

DATED: 11th November 2024

PC:-

1. Learned Counsel for the Appellant sought time.

2. At his request, list the matter on 18th November 2024.

(ARIF S. DOCTOR, J)